Men’s 200m Surface

Name

Frederic Maire
Brett Stephenson
Matt Edmunds
Michael O'Donnell
James Kwock
George Thompson

Women’s 200m Surface
Justine Diacomihalis
Fiona Summerell

Muriel Morillon

Men’s 50m Bi-fin
Louis Spencely
Michael Austin
Michael O'Donnell
James Kwok
Robert Earixson
Frederic Maire
Brett Stephenson
George Thompson

Women’s 50m Bifin
Nicole Bowden
Liz Howe

Men’s 100m Surface
Frederic Maire

Matt Edmunds

Brett Stephenson
Michael O'Donnell
James Kwok

George Thompson

Women’s 100m Surface
Justine Diacomihalis
Sabina Lane

Fiona Summerell

Muriel Morillon

Men’s 400m Bi-fin
James Kwok

Brett Stephenson
George Thompson

Australian Masters Games 2025

AIS Canberra October 18th

Age
61
62
57
40
26
66

45
59
75

30
40
40
26
44
61
62
66

35
61

61
57
62
40
26
66

46
56
59
75

26
62

AN

State
QLD
TAS
VIC
WA
NSW
QLD

NSW
NSW
TAS

VIC
NSW
WA
NSW
QLD
QLD
TAS
QLD

NSW
SA

QLD
VIC
TAS
WA
NSW
QLD

NSW
TAS
NSW
TAS

NSW
TAS
QLD

Seed
Time
2:04.55
2:12.13
2:35.00
NT
NT
NT

1:57.91
2:19.68
2:53.90

22.23
23.50
NT
NT
NT
28.02
32.00
NT

28.90
30.36

54.02
59.60
1:00.10
NT
NT
NT

50.95
1:02.99
1:04.09
1:22.79

NT
NT
NT

FinalTime
2:10.40
2:12.26
2:12.36
2:14.73
2:25.04
3:02.09

1:59.81
2:27.66
3:02.00

22.20
24.14
25.10
25.89
26.67
27.63
28.29
30.97

29.02
32.39

56.94
57.58
59.58
59.77
1:03.98
1:19.62

53.72
1:02.63
1:06.38
1:18.03

4:48.45
5:24.45
6:33.43

4th Top Ten Age
10" Top Ten Age

4" Top Ten Age

* 30-34yrs Open Record

4" Top 10 Age
6" Top 10 Age

* 65+ record Age

4" top 10 Age

3" Top Ten Age

5™ Top Ten Age



Women’s 400m Bi-fin
Nicole Bowden
Liz Howe 61

SA

35 NSW 5:33.20
5:28.78

5:19.92
5:28.86

7" Top Ten Age

4 x100m Relay combined -2 men Bifin/Mono and 2 women Bifin/Mono

VIC/TAS/NSW 197

4.15.17

Louis Spencely VIC, Matt Edmunds VIC, Muriel Morillon TAS, Nicole Bowden NSW

NSW/TAS/SA 223

4.15.91

Michael Austin NSW, Brett Stephenson TAS, Liz Howe SA, Fiona Summerell NSW

Men’s 50m Apnoea

Frederic Maire 61
Michael Austin 40
Matt Edmunds 57
Brett Stephenson 62
James Kwok 26
George Thompson 66
Women’s 50m Apnoea

Justine Diacomihalis 46
Sabina Lane 56
Fiona Summerell 59

Men’s 100m Bi-fin

Louis Spencely 30
James Kwok 26
Robert Earixson 44
Frederic Maire 61
George Thompson 66

Women’s 100m Bi-fin
Nicole Bowden 35
Liz Howe 61

Men’s 50m Surface

Frederic Maire 61
Matt Edmunds 57
Brett Stephenson 62
James Kwok 26
George Thompson 66

Women’s 50m Surface

Justine Diacomihalis 46
Sabina Lane 56
Nicole Bowden 35
Fiona Summerell 59

Muriel Morillon 75

QLD
NSW
VIC
TAS
NSW
QLD

NSW
TAS
NSW

VIC

NSW
QLD
QLD
QLD

NSW
SA

QLD
ViC
TAS
NSW
QLD

NSW
TAS
NSW
NSW
TAS

20.04
19.87
27.30
22.90
NT
NT

20.02
25.91
26.46

50.66
NT
NT

1.00.73
NT

1:03.17
1:09.06

24.75

29.20

25.16
NT
NT

22.73

27.06
NT
28.10
36.46

20.50
21.20
22.80
23.09
23.62
34.64

20.65
25.92
28.24

50.87
56.56
1.03.66
1:05.51
1:09.59

1:05.82
1:12.42

26.07
26.09
26.31
29.45
31.13

23.21

27.57
30.17
30.33
35.82

3"“Top ten Age

3" Top Ten Age

5" Top Ten Age
6" Top Ten Age

4" Top Ten Age



Men’s 200m Bi-fin
James Kwok 26 NSW NT 2:09.18
George Thompson 66 QLD NT 2:48.09 2" Top Ten Age

Women’s 200m Bi-fin
Nicole Bowden 35 NSW 2:19.29 2:29.85
Liz Howe 61 SA 2:33.12 2:35.52

Men’s 400m Surface

Matt Edmunds 57 VIC 5:35.00 4:50.96 3" Top Ten Age
Brett Stephenson 62 TAS  5:05.73 4:59.58
James Kwok 26 NSW NT 5:38.81
George Thomson 66 QLD NT 6:10.78 4" top Ten Age

Women’s 400m Surface

Justine Diacomihalis 46 NSW 4:18.49 4:27.67
Sabina Lane 56 TAS 5:07.79 5.13.63
Muriel Morillon 75 TAS 6:03.27 6:05.16

4 x 50 Mixed Bi-fin Relay

NSW/QLD 182 1:47.02

Michael Austin NSW, Frederic Maire QLD, Nicole Bowden NSW, Justine Diacomihalis NSW
VIC/TAS/NSW 168 1:49.99

Louis Spencely VIC, Matt Edmunds VIC, Sabina Lane Tas, James Kwok NSW
TAS/WA/SA/NSW 222 1:57.51

Brett Stepehnson TAS, Michael O'Donnell WA, Liz Howe SA, Fiona Summerell NSW



