

Australian Masters Games 2025

AIS Canberra October 18th

Men's 200m Surface

Name	Age	State	Seed Time	Final Time	
Frederic Maire	61	QLD	2:04.55	2:10.40	
Brett Stephenson	62	TAS	2:12.13	2:12.26	
Matt Edmunds	57	VIC	2:35.00	2:12.36	4th Top Ten Age
Michael O'Donnell	40	WA	NT	2:14.73	10 th Top Ten Age
James Kwok	26	NSW	NT	2:25.04	
George Thompson	66	QLD	NT	3:02.09	4 th Top Ten Age

Women's 200m Surface

Justine Diacomihalis	45	NSW	1:57.91	1:59.81
Fiona Summerell	59	NSW	2:19.68	2:27.66
Muriel Morillon	75	TAS	2:53.90	3:02.00

Men's 50m Bi-fin

Louis Spencely	30	VIC	22.23	22.20	* 30-34yrs Open Record
Michael Austin	40	NSW	23.50	24.14	
Michael O'Donnell	40	WA	NT	25.10	4 th Top 10 Age
James Kwok	26	NSW	NT	25.89	6 th Top 10 Age
Robert Earixson	44	QLD	NT	26.67	
Frederic Maire	61	QLD	28.02	27.63	
Brett Stephenson	62	TAS	32.00	28.29	
George Thompson	66	QLD	NT	30.97	* 65+ record Age

Women's 50m Bifin

Nicole Bowden	35	NSW	28.90	29.02
Liz Howe	61	SA	30.36	32.39

Men's 100m Surface

Frederic Maire	61	QLD	54.02	56.94	
Matt Edmunds	57	VIC	59.60	57.58	4 th top 10 Age
Brett Stephenson	62	TAS	1:00.10	59.58	
Michael O'Donnell	40	WA	NT	59.77	
James Kwok	26	NSW	NT	1:03.98	
George Thompson	66	QLD	NT	1:19.62	3 rd Top Ten Age

Women's 100m Surface

Justine Diacomihalis	46	NSW	50.95	53.72
Sabina Lane	56	TAS	1:02.99	1:02.63
Fiona Summerell	59	NSW	1:04.09	1:06.38
Muriel Morillon	75	TAS	1:22.79	1:18.03

Men's 400m Bi-fin

James Kwok	26	NSW	NT	4:48.45	
Brett Stephenson	62	TAS	NT	5:24.45	5 TH Top Ten Age
George Thompson	^^	QLD	NT	6:33.43	

Women's 400m Bi-fin

Nicole Bowden	35	NSW	5:33.20	5:19.92	7 th Top Ten Age
Liz Howe	61	SA	5:28.78	5:28.86	

4 x 100m Relay combined - 2 men Bifin/Mono and 2 women Bifin/Mono

VIC/TAS/NSW	197			4.15.17	
Louis Spencely VIC, Matt Edmunds VIC, Muriel Morillon TAS, Nicole Bowden NSW					
NSW/TAS/SA	223			4.15.91	
Michael Austin NSW, Brett Stephenson TAS, Liz Howe SA, Fiona Summerell NSW					

Men's 50m Apnoea

Frederic Maire	61	QLD	20.04	20.50	
Michael Austin	40	NSW	19.87	21.20	
Matt Edmunds	57	VIC	27.30	22.80	3 rd Top ten Age
Brett Stephenson	62	TAS	22.90	23.09	
James Kwok	26	NSW	NT	23.62	
George Thompson	66	QLD	NT	34.64	3 rd Top Ten Age

Women's 50m Apnoea

Justine Diacomihalis	46	NSW	20.02	20.65	
Sabina Lane	56	TAS	25.91	25.92	
Fiona Summerell	59	NSW	26.46	28.24	

Men's 100m Bi-fin

Louis Spencely	30	VIC	50.66	50.87	
James Kwok	26	NSW	NT	56.56	5 th Top Ten Age
Robert Earixson	44	QLD	NT	1.03.66	6 th Top Ten Age
Frederic Maire	61	QLD	1.00.73	1:05.51	
George Thompson	66	QLD	NT	1:09.59	

Women's 100m Bi-fin

Nicole Bowden	35	NSW	1:03.17	1:05.82	
Liz Howe	61	SA	1:09.06	1:12.42	

Men's 50m Surface

Frederic Maire	61	QLD	24.75	26.07	
Matt Edmunds	57	VIC	29.20	26.09	4 th Top Ten Age
Brett Stephenson	62	TAS	25.16	26.31	
James Kwok	26	NSW	NT	29.45	
George Thompson	66	QLD	NT	31.13	

Women's 50m Surface

Justine Diacomihalis	46	NSW	22.73	23.21	
Sabina Lane	56	TAS	27.06	27.57	
Nicole Bowden	35	NSW	NT	30.17	
Fiona Summerell	59	NSW	28.10	30.33	
Muriel Morillon	75	TAS	36.46	35.82	

Men's 200m Bi-fin

James Kwok	26	NSW	NT	2:09.18	
George Thompson	66	QLD	NT	2:48.09	2 nd Top Ten Age

Women's 200m Bi-fin

Nicole Bowden	35	NSW	2:19.29	2:29.85	
Liz Howe	61	SA	2:33.12	2:35.52	

Men's 400m Surface

Matt Edmunds	57	VIC	5:35.00	4:50.96	3 rd Top Ten Age
Brett Stephenson	62	TAS	5:05.73	4:59.58	
James Kwok	26	NSW	NT	5:38.81	
George Thomson	66	QLD	NT	6:10.78	4 th top Ten Age

Women's 400m Surface

Justine Diacomihalis	46	NSW	4:18.49	4:27.67	
Sabina Lane	56	TAS	5:07.79	5:13.63	
Muriel Morillon	75	TAS	6:03.27	6:05.16	

4 x 50 Mixed Bi-fin Relay

NSW/QLD	182	1:47.02	
Michael Austin NSW, Frederic Maire QLD, Nicole Bowden NSW, Justine Diacomihalis NSW			
VIC/TAS/NSW	168	1:49.99	
Louis Spencely VIC, Matt Edmunds VIC, Sabina Lane Tas, James Kwok NSW			
TAS/WA/SA/NSW	222	1:57.51	
Brett Stephenson TAS, Michael O'Donnell WA, Liz Howe SA, Fiona Summerell NSW			